

Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of Measurement -
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/C B/11					
Name of work - Const of the					
road from Narayanpur					
PMGSY Road to Hajan					
Tola under PMGSY scheme					
Name of Agency - Vijay Kumar					

Agreement No. 38-580/M/MSY/2020-21					
Date of work order - 31-12-2020					
Date of completion - 30-12-2021					
Date of entry					
Work Done					
± p/v const of working					
Bench mark - do					
1.215 km					
2. p/v const of reference					
do -					
1.215 km					

Continuation
1
Attache

Dr. 94 33-21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bhatnagar
12/03/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Material Statement

Earth - 1154.25 m³

@ Rs 1.71/m³

Stone chips - 70.389 m³

@ Rs 642.67/m³

Coarse sand - 36.102 m³

@ Rs 150.80/m³

⑤ 27
cost Rs 116

⑤ 21
cost Rs 36

Abstract of cost

① P/V const of working bench

mark do -

1.215 km vide TMB Page ①

@ Rs 10390.88/km - Rs 12625.10

② P/V const of reference

8.111 m do -

1.215 km vide TMB Page ①

@ Rs 10683.98/km - Rs 12981.10

③ P/V cleaning and grubbing

road land do -

Continuation

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
0.36 Heet wide 7M 3/age ①					
Rs 51133.76/Heet	Rs				18408=10
P/V cost of embankment					
Lead upto 100m length do					
346.28m ³ wide 7M 3/age ②					
Rs 174.94/m ³	Rs				60578=10
P/V cost for subgrade and					
earth in shoulder do					
1113.10 wide 7M 3/age ③					
Rs 176=58/m ³	Rs				196534=10
P/V cost of embankment					
Lead upto 100m length do					
807.97m ³ wide 7M 3/age ③					
Rs 139.84/m ³	Rs				112987=10
P/V and fixing masonry 5m					
do					
02 Nos mds 7M 3/age ④					
Rs 11464=56/each	Rs				22929=10

Continuation

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
13.3.21
14/03/21

11/2/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P/V Back filling behind					
at leastment do					
44.55 m ³ vide TMB page 8					
44m ³ 43.20m ³					
@ RS 2797.84/m ³					RS 120,867.10
(13) P/V keep holes in brick					
masonry R.C. column do					
60 Nos vide TMB page 8					
@ RS 83.11 each					RS 4987.10
(14) P/V supplying fitting and					
Placing HYSD Bar do					
3815.78 kg vide TMB page 6					
1016.86 kg vide TMB page 8					
4832.64 kg					
@ RS 4.83 MT					
@ RS 4594/- 67/MT					RS 8,81,898.10
RS 14,07,472.10					
Add 12% 457 - 478					RS 1,68,897.10
Add 1% L.C.S. - 478					RS 14,075.10
RS 15,90,444.10					
Continuation					